



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 37292 of 2025

Abhishek Alias Raja And Another
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Hitesh Pachori
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

Issue notice to opposite party no.2.

List this case on 6th November, 2025, in top ten cases.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

September 24, 2025

S.Prakash